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https://buymeacoffee.com/crosshaven

SUPPORT OUR VILLAGE WEBSITE & NEWS SHEET

T Bugmeacofjer

By purchasing a coffee you will help support the running of the Crosshaven Village website and the Crosshaven News
Sheet, two "not-for-profit" local Crosshaven public information services funded entirely by voluntary contributions.

crosshaven.net

Please show your support by buying a coffee for €5 @ www.buymeacoffee.com/crosshaven

TIDE TABLES FOR CORK HARBOUR - COBH

Information from the British Admiralty website.

https://easytide.admiralty.co.uk/?PortID=0750

DAY DATE HIGH WATER | LOW WATER | HIGH WATER | LOW WATER
Monday 16 June 2025 09:30 / 3.6m 03:36 / 0.9m 21:57 / 3.7m 16:01 / 0.9m
Tuesday 17 June 2025 10:19 / 3.6m 04:24 / 0.9m 22:48 /| 3.7m 16:50 / 0.9m

Wednesday 18 June 2025 11:12 / 3.6m 05:16 / 1.0m 23:43 / 3.6m 17:45 / 0.9m
Thursday 19 June 2025 06:13 / 1.0m 12:09 / 3.5m 18:44 / 0.9m

Friday 20 June 2025 00:43 / 3.6m 07:15 / 1.0m 13:10 / 3.5m 19:49 / 0.9m
Saturday 21 June 2025 01:46 / 3.6m 08:21 / 0.9m 14:13 / 3.6m 20:54 / 0.9m
Sunday 22 June 2025 02:49 / 3.7m 09:25 / 0.9m 15:17 / 3.7m 21:59 / 0.8m
Monday 23 June 2025 03:52 / 3.7m 10:29 / 0.8m 16:21 / 3.8m 23:02 / 0.6m
Tuesday 24 June 2025 04:53 / 3.8m 11:30 / 0.6m 17:22 / 3.9m

Wednesday 25 June 2025 05:51 / 3.9m 00:00 / 0.5m 18:17 / 4.0m 12:25 / 0.5m
Thursday 26 June 2025 06:43 / 3.9m 00:53 / 0.4m 19:08 / 4.0m 13:16 / 0.4m

Friday 27 June 2025 07:32 / 3.9m 01:42 / 0.4m 19:55 / 4.0m 14:03 / 0.4m
Saturday 28 June 2025 08:17 / 3.9m 02:28 / 0.4m 20:40 / 3.9m 14:49 / 0.4m
Sunday 29 June 2025 09:02 / 3.8m 03:14 / 0.5m 21:24 |/ 3.8m 15:34 / 0.5m

Phases of the Moon:
Last Quarter 18 June @ 20h19 / New Moon 25 June @ 11h32 / First Quarter 02 July @ 20h30 / Full Moon 10 July @ 21h27

crosshaven.net

Crosshaven & Bays Area Public Notices are FREE

(e&oe)

Information eMail: news@crosshaven.net



